Championship Results

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID
281
1491
1179
690
1600
1512
1492
1395
723
1377
1506
1224
91
1345
619
1144
111
128
1431

Name

James SIMMONS
Daire HENDERSON
Steven SIMPSON
Mark COLLEY
Tarek BHATTI
Casey VAN LOO
lan ALLAN

Michael KERR
David PARKER
Gavin TANNER
Nathan HALE

Tim DOOLAN
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Adrian BELL
Duncan LYON
Andrew SVOBODA
Phil HAYWARD
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Thomas PEARSON
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID
1112
1372
1114
1358
674
1122
1584
1563
621
935
1597

Name

Hannah SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Kate SVOBODA
Kate ROMANIUK
Cara PARKER
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Sally KUDRNA
Narelle HORTON
Rose TUNSTALL
Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Sarah WALLER

Saturday, 27 February 2021
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1191  Matthew SVOBODA 6 73450
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1178  Ashley SIMPSON 6 73451
1124  Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 73451

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 73452
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 73452

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1457  Toby HANSEN 7 73457
1501  Cohen VAN LOO 7 73457
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 7 73457
1504  Noah HALE 7 73457
1572  Sebastien GOODING 7 73457
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1495  Elizabeth ALLAN 8 73459
1356  Evelyn KERR 8 73459
1590  Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS 8 73459
1494  Charlotte ALLAN 8 73459
1484  Ruby NICHOLS 8 73459
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1389  Hayden HOWARD 9 73461
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 9 73461
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1493  Audrey ALLAN 9 73462
1585  Leni WILSON 9 73462
1564  Emily HORTON 9 73462
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim#f Heat#
1505 Oscar HALE 9 73463
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 9 73463

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1375  Abigail KERR 8 73466
1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 8 73466
1488  Mia SENDELBECK 8 73466

Championship - 4 x 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1587 Jude WILSON 10 73468
1586 Rex WILSON 10 73468

Championship - 4 x 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1593  Erica BHATTI 10 73469
1288  Skye LEWIS 10 73469
1483  Olivia NICHOLS 10 73469
1376  Isabelle KERR 10 73469

Championship - 4 x 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim# Heat#
1609  Hugo SMITH 11 73471
Championship - 4 x 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim# Heat#
1573  Lara SENDELBECK 11 73472

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1191  Matthew SVOBODA 12 73483
281 James SIMMONS 12 73483
1491  Daire HENDERSON 12 73483
1402  Cooper HANSEN 12 73483
1179  Steven SIMPSON 12 73483
1115  Marcus SVOBODA 12 73483
690 Mark COLLEY 12 73483
1457  Toby HANSEN 12 73483
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID
1112
1114
1372
1358
1495
1178
674
1356

Saturday, 27 February 2021

Name

Hannah SVOBODA
Kate SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Kate ROMANIUK
Elizabeth ALLAN
Ashley SIMPSON
Cara PARKER
Evelyn KERR

Swim #
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Heat #
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Time
176.64
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182.96
193.30
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Pos Points DQ
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